
Day of the Week Date Event Location Who is Involved?

Wednesday 8/9/2023 First Day of School Warm Springs MS ALL Students

Thursday 8/10/2023 Welcome Rally Warm Springs MS Drumline

Wednesday 8/16/2023 Mandatory Band Parent Meeting Warm Springs MS Band Parents

Tuesday 8/29/2023 Mandatory Indoor Percussion Parent Meeting Warm Springs MS Indoor Percussion Parents

Wednesday 8/30/2023 PRIDE Rally/Back to School Night Warm Springs MS Drumline (During the Rally)

Monday 9/4/2023 LABOR DAY HOLIDAY NO STUDENTS  

Wednesday 9/27/2023 PRIDE Rally Warm Springs MS Drumline

Wednesday 10/11/2023 College and Career Kick-Off Warm Springs MS Jazz Band

Friday 10/13/2023 Unified Flag Football Warm Springs MS Drumline

Wednesday 10/25/2023 PRIDE Rally Warm Springs MS Drumline

Thursday 10/26/2023 8th Grade Band Night Football Game Vista Murrieta HS ALL 8th Grade Students

Wednesday 10/31/2023 PD Day (Teachers ONLY) Warm Springs MS NO STUDENTS

Thursday 11/9/2023 District Marching Band Showcase Vista Murrieta HS ALL Students (Optional-Extra Credit)

Friday 11/10/2023 Veteran's Day HOLIDAY NO STUDENTS

Monday-Friday 11/20-11/24/24 Thanksgiving Break Week 1 HOLIDAY NO STUDENTS

Saturday 11/11/2023 Murrieta City Veteran's Day Parade (Tentative) Town Square Park Murrieta, CA. Drumline

Wednesday 11/15/2023 PRIDE Rally/Veteran's Day Rally (Breakfast) Warm Springs MS Drumline/Symphonic Band

Friday 11/17/2023 Turkey Trot Warm Springs MS Drumline

Friday 12/1/2023 Temecula Light Parade Downtown Temecula, CA. Drumline

Friday 12/8/2023 MS Honor Band Rehearsal Shivela MS Select Honor Band Students

Tuesday 12/12/2023 Winter Concert Dress Rehearsal Warm Springs MS All Bands

Wednesday 12/13/2023 Winter Concert Warm Springs MS All Bands

Monday-Friday 12/18-12/22/23 Winter Break Week 1 HOLIDAY NO STUDENTS

Monday-Friday 12/25-12/29/23 Winter Break Week 2 HOLIDAY NO STUDENTS

Monday-Friday 1/1-1/5/24 Winter Break Week 3 HOLIDAY NO STUDENTS

Wednesday-Friday 1/3/24-1/5/24 CAMP I: Winter Percussion Camp Warm Springs MS In-Door Percussion Ensemble

Monday 1/8/2024 MS Honor Band Rehearsal Shivela MS Select Honor Band Students

Tuesday 1/9/2024 Students Return to School Warm Springs MS ALL Students

Thursday 1/11/2024 MS Honor Band Rehearsal Shivela MS Select Honor Band Students

Friday 1/12/2024 MS Honor Band Rehearsal Shivela MS Select Honor Band Students

Saturday 1/13/2024 Honor Band Rehearsal and Concert Murrieta Mesa HS Select Honor Band Students

Monday 1/15/2024 Martin Luther King Jr. Day HOLIDAY NO STUDENTS

Saturday 1/20/2024 All-State Honor Band Audition/Selected Students ONLY

Saturday 1/27/2024 All-Southern Honor Band Audition/Selected Students ONLY

Tuesday 1/30/2024 Musuem of Making Music (Tentative) MoMM Carlsbad,CA. Cadet and Beginning Band

Wednesday 1/31/2024 Pride Rally Warm Springs MS Drumline

Saturday 2/3/2024 SCSBOA Solo and Small Ensemble Festival Vista Murrieta HS Student Applications/Accepted

Wednesday 2/7/2024 ES Recruitment Concert (Tentative) Warm Springs MS Cadet Band

Monday 2/14/2024 Band Picture Day Warm Springs MS All Bands and In-Door Percussion Ensemble

Friday 2/16/2024 President's Day HOLIDAY NO STUDENTS

Saturday 2/17/2024 Tune Up Jazz Festival Riverside City College Jazz Band

Monday 2/19/2024 President's Day HOLIDAY NO STUDENTS

Friday 2/2/2024 Disneyland Recording Session Disneyland Symphonic Band

Wednesday-Friday 3/6/2024 Prefestival Vista Murrieta HS Symphonic Band

Saturday 3/9/2024 SCPA Event- Temescal Canyon HS Temescal High School Indoor Percussion

Wednesday-Thursday 3/13-14/2024 SCSBOA Festival Vista Murrieta HS Intermediate and Symphonic Band

Saturday 3/16/2024 SCPA Event- Great Oak HS Great Oak HS Indoor Percussion

Wednesday 3/20/2024 5th Grade Rally/Open House Warm Springs MS Jazz Band (Both)/Drumline (Both)/Pit (Evening Only)

Thursday 3/21/2024 Blue Team ES Concert Warm Springs MS Student Volunteers/ES Students

Monday-Friday 4/1-4/5/24 Spring Break Week 1 HOLIDAY NO STUDENTS

Wednesday-Friday 4/3/24-4/5/24 CAMP II: Spring Percussion Camp Warm Springs MS Indoor Percussion Ensemble

Saturday 4/6/2024 SCPA PSJ Championships- Location TBA TBA Indoor Percussion

Wednesday 4/10/2024 Blue Team Winter Showcase Vista Murrieta HS Indoor Percussion Ensemble

Monday-Friday 4/8-4/12/24 WSMS Placement Auditions Warm Springs MS ALL Band Students

Wednesday 4/17/2024 Blue Team District Concert Vista Murrieta HS Intermediate and Symphonic Band

Tuesday-Thursday 4/23-4/25/2024 Incoming 9th Grade Parent Band Information MeetingsVista Murrieta HS 8th Grade ONLY

Wednesday 4/24/2024 PRIDE Rally Warm Springs MS Drumline

Wednesday-Thursday 5/1-5/2/24 VMHS Concert Band Placement Auditions Vista Murrieta HS 8th Grade ONLY

Monday 5/6/2024 VMHS Jazz Band Placement Auditions Vista Murrieta HS 8th Grade ONLY

Tuesday-Thursday 5/7-5/9/2024 VMHS Marching Band Kick-Off Vista Murrieta HS 8th Grade ONLY

Friday-Saturday 5/10-5/11/2024 Jazz Fest Band Concert Riverside City College Jazz Band

Tuesday 5/14/2024 Spring Concert Dress Rehearsal Warm Springs MS All Bands

Wednesday 5/15/2024 Spring Concert Warm Springs MS All Bands

Wednesday 5/22/2024 PRIDE Rally Warm Springs MS Drumline

Monday 5/20/2024 Turn In/Check Out Instruments Warm Springs MS All Bands

Monday 5/27/2024 Memorial Day HOLIDAY NO STUDENTS

Friday 5/31/2024 Promotion/Last Day of School Warm Springs MS Jazz Band

Still need to Schedule:

Lake Elsinore Storm Game (Tentatively)Storm Stadium, Lake ElsinoreAll Bands (Optional)

Jazz Clinic Vista Murrieta HS Jazz Band


